
Beaufort & Jasper Water and Sewer Authority
Attendance 2022

Month Jan Feb March April May June July August September October November December Total Average
Date 27 24 24 28 26 23 28 25 22 27 17 15
Altman 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 100%
McFee 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 92%
Schulze 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 10 83%

 

  1 - Present

  0 - Absent

* No meeting

** Appointed  

*** Resigned 

24Beaufort County Code of Ordinances: Article V. Boards and Commissions, Division 1, Section 2-193 Membership states: "Members shall be removed automatically for: (a) Absences from more
than 1/3 of the board or agency meetings per annum whether excused or unexcused; (b) Failure to attend any three consecutive regular meetings."

0
2
4
6
8

10
12

N
um

be
r o

f M
ee

tin
gs

Board Members

Beaufort & Jasper Water and Sewer Authority
Attendance - 2022


	Sheet1

